
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 3
Opglabbeek 28.12.2023

hamok

Annick VOESTE
OLG Basel
Course : D45
Distance : 4770m
Time : 1:10:36 (14'48"/km) [Points : 588]

10/12 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Esther STAMER 0:41:32 [1000]
2. Elisabeth SCHUTJES 0:44:52 [926]
3. Brit HORST 0:45:32 [912]

1. 117 00:05:55 360m 16'26"/km
2. 56 00:19:39 00:25:34 968m 20'18"/km
3. 101 00:04:14 00:29:48 327m 12'57"/km
4. 89 00:04:24 00:34:12 479m 9'11"/km
5. 88 00:01:24 00:35:36 117m 11'58"/km
6. 82 00:04:10 00:39:46 362m 11'31"/km
7. 38 00:11:31 00:51:17 286m 40'16"/km
8. 58 00:03:31 00:54:48 312m 11'16"/km
9. 68 00:02:02 00:56:50 200m 10'10"/km

10. 71 00:02:13 00:59:03 193m 11'29"/km
11. 80 00:05:02 01:04:05 395m 12'45"/km
12. 127 00:04:44 01:08:49 418m 11'19"/km
13. 140 00:01:22 01:10:11 169m 8'05"/km
14. 999 00:00:25 01:10:36 84m 4'58"/km
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